ASI Controls
DOC-1498 (2006-02-02) 2202 Camino Ramon, San Ramon, CA 94583 925 866-8808
ASI Accessories
Accessories and Parts
ASIC/2 Accessories
MWH-74 Molex Wiring Harness - Wiring Harness for the ASIC/2-7040
controller. Contains mating connectors for input, output, and power  wiring.
Color Coded.
Quad MUX Input Multiplex Kit  Precision Resistor Pack for quad
multiplex inputs on ASIC/2 controllers. Allows four contact closure inputs to
be connected to one controller input. Contains 1.00 kohm, 2.00 kohm, 4.02
kohm and 8.25 kohm  0.1% resistors connected to common. . Requires 511
ohm 0.1%  pull-up resistor and four switch contacts.
How to Order: Order Number
Molex Wiring Harness MWH-74
Quad Input Multiplex Kit QUAD MUX
Replacement Chips
ANA-74 Analog Driver Chip for ASIC/2-7040  Replacement chip for 8
output Analog Chip for ASIC/2-7040.
ANA-84 Analog Driver Chip for ASIC/2-8040  Replacement chip for 4
output Analog Chip for ASIC/2-8040.
RS-485 Communication Chip Replacement chip for RS-485
communications for ASIC/1 and ASIC/2.
How to Order: Order Number
Analog Driver Chip, ASIC/2-7040 ANA-74
Analog Driver Chip, ASIC/2-8040 ANA-84
RS-485 Communication Chip RS-485
ASI Controls
925 866-8808 2202 Camino Ramon, San Ramon, CA 94583 DOC-1498 (2006-02-02)
ASI Accessories
Accessories and Parts
Pull-up Resistor Kits
Contains a pull-up resistor commonly used by ASI Configurable controllers;
Specify value and quantity.
How to Order: Order Number
1.82 kohm 1%; 1 each  PRK-182
249 ohm 0.1%; 1 each PRK-249
3.32 kohm 1%; 1 each PRK-332
511 ohm 1%; 1 each PRK-511
Fuses & Protection
PFK-125 Communication Fuse    1/8 A fast blow pico-fuses to replace
blown communication fuses in the ASIC/1 and ASIC/2 products. 1 each,
specify quantity. ASI PN-14009
RXE-010 Polyswitch    1/10 A, 60 Vdc fast blow resettable switch to replace
blown communication fuses in the ASIC/1 and ASIC/2 products. 1 each,
specify quantity. ASI PN-14021
PFK-500 Power Pico Fuse  1/2 A fast blow pico fuses to replace power
fuses in the SINC/2-2000. 1 each, specify quantity.
MOV-47 Varistor   For protecting ASIC/1-8x55 and ASIC/2-8040  triac
outputs against over-voltage and transients cause by fan speed control
Controllers.  47V, MOV. 1 each, specify quantity. ASI PN-17001
TVS-10 Transient Voltage Suppressor  For protection of analog outputs on
ASIC/2-7040 and ASIC/2-8040 controllers.   Transient voltage suppressors
are specialized zener diodes intended to clamp the voltage across a line,
thereby preventing transient spikes from damaging sensitive components. 10
Vdc, 500 W Unidirectional. 1 each, specify quantity.
How to Order: Order Number
Communication Fuse, 1/8 A, 1 each PFK-125
Polyswitch, 1/10 A, 60 V,1 each RXE-010
Power Pico Fuse, 1/2 A, 1 each PFK-500
Varistor Kit, 47 V, 1 each MOV-47
TVS Kit, 10 Vdc, 1 each TVS-10
ASI Controls
DOC-1498 (2006-02-02) 2202 Camino Ramon, San Ramon, CA 94583 925 866-8808
ASI Accessories
Accessories and Parts
ASIC/1 Hardware
AF-001 Airflow Filter  The AF-001 Airflow Filter must be installed on the
inlet side of any flow sensor used with the ASIC/1-8055  and ASIC/1-8755
product line.
AV-002 Airflow Sensor - Airflow Transducer , 0 to 1.5 "wc, internally
amplified, 3 wire device for mounting on ASIC/1-8055 controller.  Must be
calibrated with ASIC/1-8055 controller.
CE-055 Top Cover Kit - Top Cover for ASIC/1-8X55 family of controllers.
Includes mounting screws.
CE-8655 Top Cover Kit -  Top Cover for ASIC/1-8655 controller with
cutouts to allow access to inputs, outputs, and power. Includes mounting
screws.
How to Order: Order Number
Airflow Filter  AF-001
Airflow Sensor, 0 to 1.5 "wc, Amplified,  AV-002
ASIC/1 Top Cover Kit    CE-055
ASIC/1-8655 Top Cover Kit    CE-8655
ASI Controls
925 866-8808 2202 Camino Ramon, San Ramon, CA 94583 DOC-1498 (2006-02-02)
ASI Accessories
Accessories and Parts
RS-232 Communication
Null Modem Cable,  DB-25M to DB-9M Null Modem Cable, 6 ft. For use
with remote modem connection to ASIC/2-7040.
ASI Compatible Modem  - For use in all applications.
Smart Printer Cable - Allows a parallel printer to be connected to a modem
through a Null Modem Cable to allow receiving of dial-out messages from
remote sites.
How to Order: Order Number
Null Modem Cable, DB-25M to DB-9M NULMODEM
ASI Compatible Modem TELMODEM
Smart Printer Cable PRINTCABLE
SINC/1 Parts
SCC-013 SINC/1-1030 Coil Cord  - Replacement 12 ft cord (coiled) for
SINC/1-1030 Mini-SINC for access to WS-0xx & WT-0XX wall sensors.
SCC-014 SINC/1-1030 Coil Cord  - Replacement 12 ft cord (coiled) for
SINC/1-1030 Mini-SINC for RJ-45 access to ASIC/1 controllers.
SINC/1-AC-1030  - Replacement Wall Transformer for  SINC/1-1030. 5.5
Vdc @500 mA Center positive from 120 Vac 50Hz or 60 Hz. ASI PN-22000
BATTERY-1030 - Replacement battery pack for ASIC/1-1030.  3.6 Vdc, 1.3
A-hr with connector.
How to Order: Order Number
SINC/1-1030, Coil Cord, 12 ft  (RJ-12)    SCC-013
SINC/1-1030, Coil Cord, 12 ft (RJ-45)   SCC-014
Battery Pack -   SINC/1-1030
3.6 Vdc, 1.3 A-hr
BATTERY-1030
Wall Transformer - SINC/1-1030
5.5 Vdc @500 mA   Center Positive
SINC/1-AC-1030